Reads:

Type

HS

Imports JUNE 2004

Country

General 8112.29.0000 Netherlands

Should Read: | General

Reads:

General

Should Read: | General

Reads:

General

Should Read: | General
Transferred To: General

8112.29.0000

8112.29.0000
8112.29.0000

8112.29.0000
8112.29.0000
8543.90.8880

Netherlands

Netherlands
Netherlands

Liechtenstein
Liechtenstein

Switzerland

District
Buffalo
Buffalo

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Boston
Boston
Boston

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | Customs Value

3,135
6,911

3,469
7,648

153

kg
kg

kg
kg

kg
kg

16,105
16,105

17,820
17,820

10,462

10,462

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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